
INSTITUTE OF DEVELOPMENT STUDIES KOLKATA
(A Centre of Excellence in Social Sciences funded by the Government of West Bengal)

SALT LAKE CAMPUS. DD 27/0, SECTOR 1, SALT LAKE. KOLKATA 700064

Notice

NIQ No. IDSK/NIQ/19/08 dated 14.02.2019

Sealed quotations are invited from Reputed Electrical Contractors for

Electrification and supply of LED 22 Watt Panel Light in the Computer

Lab with Branded Electrical Materials at IDSK,DD-27/D, Sector-I, Salt

Lake, Kolkata-700064 as per Annexure-A', Reputed Electrical

Contractors are requested to visit the Computer Lab at IDSK in the

working days within Monday to Friday between 12noon to 4pm.

Last date of submitting quotations: 21.02.2019 upto 3pm.

Date of opening of the quotation 21.02.2019 on 3.30pm.

All quotations should be addressed to Director, IDSK and Quotation

No. should be mentioned on top of the envelope.

TELEPHONE: (033) 2321 3120/21 • FAX : (033) 2321 3119. e-mail: idsk@idskmail.com • Website : www.idsk.edu.in



Annexure-' A'

Institute of Development Studies Kolkata
00-27/0, Sector-I, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700064

SI. Description Per Point Rate Total
No.
1 6A Plug Point installation 60 Point

with material

2 16 Ft. Power Point 8 Point
installation with material

3 20 Ft. Mainline installation 20Ft.
with material

4 22 Watt Panel LED light 18 Point
installation with material

DI > tor
I, sti ute Of Deve'opm nt Studies Ko'kata
00-27/0, Sector-l, Salt Lake <ot- 700 064


